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19A

20

21

22

23

Pos.

19A

20

21

22

23

Componenti
Piattello superiore

Vite

Modulo di collegamento

(19) per CE D20-25-32
Dado

Vite

Vite

Piattello inferiore

Composants,

Platine supérieure
Vis

Raccord de passage
(19) x CE D20-25-32
Ecrou

Vis

Vis

Platine basse

Materiale

PP-GR

Acciaio inox
PP-GR/Acciaio inox
PP-GR

Acciaio inox
Acciaio inox
Acciaio inox

PP-GR

Materiaux
PP-GR

Acier inox
PP-GR/Acier inox
PP-GR

Acier inox

Acier inox

Acier inox

PP-GR

Qta

Qté

19A

20

21

22

23

19A

20

21

22

23

Components

Upper plate

Screw

Coupling spindle

(19) for CE D20-25-32
Nut

Screw|

Screw|

Lower Plate

Benennung
Adapterflansch
Schraube
Adaptorspindel

(19) x CE D20-25-32
Mutter

Schraube

Schraube

Untere Anschlussplatte

Material

PP-GR/

Stainless steel
PP-GR/Stainless steel
PP-GR

Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel

PP-GR

Werkstoff
PP-GR
Edelstahl
PP-GR/Edelstahl

PP-GR

Edelstahl
Edelstahl

Edelstahl

PP-GR

Qly

Menge

16
20
25
32
40
50
63

DN

10
15
20
25
32
40
50

58
58
69
74
91
97
114

16
16
16
16

16
16

pxj

F03 x5,5
F03 x5,5
*FO3 x5,5
*FO3 x 5,5
FO5 x 6,5
FO5 x 6,5
FO5x6,5

Px)J

FO4 x 5,5
FO4 x 5,5
FO5x 6,5
FO5x 6,5
FO7 x 8,5
FO7 x 8,5
FO7 x 8,5

11
11
11

14
14
14

CP

Codice/Part number
Code/Artikelnummer

PQCP020
PQCP020
PQCP025
PQCP032
PQCP040
PQCP050

PQCP063
*FO4 x 5.5 on request

14
14
14
14
14
14
14

CE

Codice/Part number
Code/Artikelnummer

PQCEQ020
PQCE020
PQCE025
PQCE032
PQCE040
PQCEQ050
PQCE063

*FO4 x 5.5 on request




